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NMPOAIATPA®H NMPOIONTOX/PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Mepiypaen Mpoidvrog: NUKAVIOOG aoTEPOEIBAG ATTOENPAUEVOS
Product description: Anise seeds dried

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: BieTvau/Vietnam

Zuokevaoia: lMpwToyev¢ cuokeuaoia TTAACTIKO oaki KATGAAnNAo yia d&ueon emma@n He
TPOPIUO CUOKEUOOUEVO O€ KAVOVIKEG ouvOnkeg TrepiBaAAoviog (Kabapd Bdapog 10 kg)
Packaging: Primary packaging plastic bag appropriate for direct food contact packed in

normal ambient conditions (Net weight 10 kg)

Aidapkeia {wWNG: 2 xpdvia atrod TNV NUEPOPNVIa TTAPAYWYNAG YIa TV ATTA) CUOKEUQTIa
OUOKEUOOMEVO O€ KAVOVIKEG ouvlnKkeg TTEPIBAANOVTOC 1] OTTWG opileTal atrd Tov TTPOUNBEUTH
Shelf life: 2 years from production date packed in normal ambient conditions or as

defined by the producer.

2uvlnkeg atrofnkeuong: AlaTnpEiTal 0€ KAVOVIKEG CUVONKES TTEPIBAAAOVTOG, O€ HEPOG
dpoaepd Kal oKIEPO (MEYIOTN Bepuokpaaia ouvtApnong 21°C & oxeTikA uypaaia 65%).
Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max
preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvOnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal o€ Beppokpaaia TTEPIBAAAOVTOG E OXMUATA TTOU

METAPEPOUV HOVO TPOYIUA.
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Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only foods.

MwAnon: xovopIKA O€ ETAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNS TPOPIUWY, KATAOTAUATA TPOPINWY, super
markets, o€ mini markets K.q.

Sale: wholesale to food industries/ manufacturers, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc

AvdAuon xapakTnploTIKwV TTpoidvrog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

ZUvleon: MAukévioog atroénPauEVog

Ingredients: Anise seeds dried

DuoiKkd XapaKTNPIOTIKA/
Physical charasteristics: TuTTIKr TOU TTPOIdVTOG Yeuon/ Typical product taste.
=éva owpara/ foreign materials max 1%

ATttoucia eviopwy / Absence of insect.

BioAoyiKd XOpOKTNPICTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/: MuUknTteg-ZUueg/ Molds-Yeasts: max 10* cfu/g
OMX/TPC: max 10* cfu/g
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*
Salmonella spp: atroucia oTta 259 - absent/ 25¢g

*oUP@WVA WE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPODIAYPAPEG TTOU £XEl BETEI N eTaupEia
pag/ according to internal specification of our company
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XNUIKA XapoKTNPICTIKA
Chemical characteristics/:

Emioiuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAetTépevn Xpnon:

Product use:

Yypaaoia / moisture: max 13%

Evepyotnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70

AgpAarogiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 2 ug/Kg
AopAaToéiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 4 ug/Kg
Bapéa pétaAAa/ Heavy metals: SUp@wva pe t1a 6pla Tou
KavoviopoU EK/1881/2006 kal OAWV TwvV OXETIKWV
TpoTroTroIfoswy autou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/1881/2006 and all the relevant
YmoAeipypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
ZUppwva pe Ta Opla Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV  TWV OXETIKWV  TPOTTOTTOINCEWYV  auTtou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments.

ETrwvupia  etaipiag, Mepiypapry TPOIGVTOG,  Xwpd
TpoéAeuong, kKaBapd PBdpog, lot, ouvBeon TTpoIGVTOC,

nu/via Angng, ouverkeg diaTripnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To Tpoidv XPNOIYOTIoIEITAI WG OUCTATIKG yIa TNV
TTOPACKEUR TPOPIHWV.

As an ingredient in food production.
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Mn yeveTIKd TpOTTOTTOINUEVO TPOPINO CUHPWVA ME TOUG Kavoviopoug EK 1829/2003 kai EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003

Tpo@ipo 1Tou dev éxel utrooTei eTegepyaoia pe 1ovifouoa aktivoolia/ The product is not

processed with ionizing radiation.

MoTommoINTIKA — evdedelyuévo TTPOoidV yia ouyKekpipévn diatpoen/
Certificates — suitability for particular diets

MoTtomoinTtika / Certificates Nai/ Yes Ox1/ No
BRC v
ISO 22000 v
HALAL v
Aiarpoen/ Diet Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
Vegetarian v
Vegan v
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AZPANEIAZ TPOPIMON
BRC V.8, FSSC 22000

MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN

HM/NIA:MAPTIOZ 2020

AlaBpetrTiKA €moAuavon avd 100 g rpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product:

Evépyela/ Energy

Mpwreived Protein
YdatavBpakeg/ Carbohydrates
2dakxapa/ Sugars

Nirapd/ Fat

AlaitnTikéG iveg/ Dietary fibers

NdaTtpio/ sodium

311 kcal
10,96 g
68,47 g
1,71 g
6,79
2849

18 mg




AHAQYXH AAAEPTIOTONQON ZYM®QONA ME TON EYPQITAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/ ALLERGEN
DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

When ordered in quanitites re-packaged by us, Nuts in Bulk allergen policies apply.

When purchased in large quantities which comes in full supplier box, then manfacturer allergen policies apply.

Allergens

Manufacturer

Nuts in Bulk

( Applies when bought in small quantities
that need re-packaging )

Product contains:
(as ingredient)

Cross- contamination possible:

Product contains:
(as ingredient)

Cross- contamination possible:

Milk and products (cow), lactose NO NO NO YES
Egg NO HO NO NO
Soy NO MO NO NO
Gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut) N NO NO YES
Fish NO MO NO NO
Shellfish and crustaceans NO MO NO NO
Muts (walnut, pecan, almond, cashew, hazelnut, macadamia, brazil NO NO NO YES
nut, pistachio, chestnut)

Peanuts and products thereof NO MO MO YES
Sesame NO NO NO YES
Sulphite (E220 to E228) if »10 ppm NO MO MO YES
Celery NO MO MO NO
Lupine NO NO NO NO
Mustard NO MO MO YES
Molluscs NO MO NO NO






